Capital City Fire & Rescue
820 Glacier Ave.
Juneau, Alaska 99801
907-586-0262 Phone
907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number

Incident Date & Time

Incident
Street

Primary
Station

Incident Type

2023-00003333

2023-00003334

2023-00003336

2023-00003337

2023-00003340

2023-00003341

2023-00003344

2023-00003345

2023-00003346

2023-00003347

2023-00003348

5/29/2023 0:05

5/29/2023 1:16

5/29/2023 4:49

5/29/2023 6:40

5/29/2023 8:21

5/29/2023 8:34

5/29/2023 13:48

5/29/2023 13:28

5/29/2023 15:07

5/29/2023 15:42

5/29/2023 15:57

GLACIER
Highway

TEAL Street

LA PEROUSE

Avenue

SHELL SIMMONS
Drive

JENKINS Drive

NORRIS Place

GRANITE Drive

FRANKLIN Street

LIVINGSTON
Way

GLACIER
Highway

CLOVERDALE
Street

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 4

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Dispatched and
cancelled en route

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury




2023-00003349

2023-00003350

2023-00003351

2023-00003352

2023-00003353

2023-00003354

2023-00003356

2023-00003360

5/29/2023 16:34

5/29/2023 17:01

5/29/2023 17:26

5/29/2023 17:43

5/29/2023 17:42

5/29/2023 20:43

5/29/2023 21:23

5/29/2023 23:12

FRANKLIN Street CCFR Station 1

MENDENHALL
LOOP Road

DOUGLAS
Highway

GLACIER
Highway

GLENDALE
Street

THUNDER
MOUNTAIN
Road

TEAL Street

MARINE Way

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 2

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 4

CCFR Station 4

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Dispatched and
cancelled en route

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury



