

Capital City Fire & Rescue 820 Glacier Ave. Juneau, Alaska 99801 907-586-0262 Phone 907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number	Incident Date & Time	Incident Street	Primary Station	Incident Type
2023-00003333	5/29/2023 0:05	GLACIER Highway	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00003334	5/29/2023 1:16	TEAL Street	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00003336	5/29/2023 4:49	LA PEROUSE Avenue	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00003337	5/29/2023 6:40	SHELL SIMMONS Drive	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00003340	5/29/2023 8:21	JENKINS Drive	CCFR Station 3	Dispatched and cancelled en route
2023-00003341	5/29/2023 8:34	NORRIS Place	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00003344	5/29/2023 13:48	GRANITE Drive	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00003345	5/29/2023 13:28	FRANKLIN Street	CCFR Station 1	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)
2023-00003346	5/29/2023 15:07	LIVINGSTON Way	CCFR Station 3	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)
2023-00003347	5/29/2023 15:42	GLACIER Highway	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00003348	5/29/2023 15:57	CLOVERDALE Street	CCFR Station 4	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury

2023-00003349	5/29/2023 16:34	FRANKLIN Stree	t CCFR Station 1	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)
2023-00003350	5/29/2023 17:01	MENDENHALL LOOP Road	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00003351	5/29/2023 17:26	DOUGLAS Highway	CCFR Station 2	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00003352	5/29/2023 17:43	GLACIER Highway	CCFR Station 3	Dispatched and cancelled en route
2023-00003353	5/29/2023 17:42	GLENDALE Street	CCFR Station 4	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00003354	5/29/2023 20:43	THUNDER MOUNTAIN Road	CCFR Station 4	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00003356	5/29/2023 21:23	TEAL Street	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00003360	5/29/2023 23:12	MARINE Way	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury